Vario Clamp
Self-locking type, stepless adjustable opening angle, with hand lever
V/V2 40 ZL/ZR
P0004503.EN.DOC   22.11.2011  Subject to technical modifications.
www.tuenkers.de ♦ Tel.: +49 2102 4517-0
Ordering example:
V 40 ZL A10 T12 110°
V:    Type
   40:   Piston Ø
        ZL:   Hand lever left
                                  (“ZR” = right)
            A10:   Clamp arm version
                    T12:  Sensing system
     110°:  Opening angle
Ordering example TÜNKERS sensing systems:
...T00   Without sensing
...T12   Inductive sensor 24 V, 1 output
   with integrated LED´s.
A 5/3-way valve is required, central position de-aerated.
Weight: 2.65 kg
For further technical information see data sheet  “V 40”.
Medium: Air, max. 6 bar, operation permitted with oil-free air.
Ordering example hand lever complete:
Hand lever complete left  = 350426
Hand lever complete right = 350405
Opening angles:
Stepless adjustable from 56° to 110°.
Special opening angles:
From 5° to 55° on request.
Attention!
screw depth
max. 6 mm front side,
max. 10 mm back side bore hole
5 mm deep front side,
8 mm deep back side
V 40 ZL/ZR V2 40 ZL/ZR
„ZL“ „ZR“